
THE NAVAJO NATION
DEPARTMENT OF PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT

Post Office Box 7080 * Window Rock * AZ 865 15
Phone (928) 871 -6330 * Fax (928) 871 -6976

http://www.dpm.navajo-nsn.gov

February 17,2015

JOB VACANCY LISTING

DIVISION OF COMMUNITY

Requisition A'w. Pos No. Class Code Position Title

DEVELOPMENT

Worksite Pav Rate C/vaine Date

Administrative Service Center

DCD 1 389576

DCD1389577

DCD 1389578

DCD 1389579

DCD 1389607

DCD1389608

DCDI399580

DCD 1399796

DCD1399800

DCD 1399802

DCD 1399805

DCD 1389585

DCD 1389586

DCDI3896IO

DCD 138961 1

DCD1399612

DCD 13996 13

DCD 13996 14

DCD 13996 15

DCD 13996 16

ASC - Chinle

DCDI349824

243202

243207

243209

2432 1 1

243200

243210

243215

243353

243354

243355

243356

243220

243225

243221

243227

243228

243229

243230

243231

243234

Aeencv

202777

1519

1519

1519

1519

1519

1 5 1 9

1519

2146

2146

2146

2146

1963

1 963

1963

1963

1963

1963

1963

1963

1963

3831

Accountant

Accountant

Accountant

Accountant

Accountant

Accountant

Accountant

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Planner

Planner

Planner

Planner

Planner

Planner

Planner

Planner

Planner

Community Services Coordinator

Shiprock, NM

Shiprock, NM

Breadsprings, NM

Nageczi, NM

Baca, NM

Crownpoint, NM

Shonto, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

Crownpoint, NM

Shiprock, NM

Tuba City, AZ

Baca, NM

Brcadsprings, NM

Baca, NM

Nagee/i, NM

Ganado, AZ

Birdsprings, AZ

Tuba City, AZ

Shonlo, AZ

Chinle, AX

Whippoorwill, AZ

$37.065.60

$37,065.60

$37,065.60

$37,065.60

$37,065.60

$37,065.60

$37,065.60

* DOK

* DOE

* DOK

* DOE

$37,065.60

$37,065.60

$37,065.60

$37,065.60

$37,065.60

$37.065.60

$37,065.60

$37,065.60

$37,065.60

$34,028.80

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

ASC - Crownnoint Agency

DCD 1359787 208422 3831 Community Services Coordinator Ramah, NM $34,028.80 OUF

ASC - Shiprock Acencv

DCD 1369858

DCD 1369654

236157

208471

1524

3831

Accounts Maintenance Specialist

Community Services Coordinator

Sanoslee, NM

Shiprock, NM

$24,128.00

$34,028.80

OUF

OUF

ASC - Tuba City Agency

DCD 1379040

DCD1379085

230105

230109

1524

1524

Accounts Maintenance Specialist

Accounts Maintenance Specialist
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Navajo Mountain, AZ

Tolani Lake, AZ

$24,128.00

S24,I28.00

OUF

OUF



Requisition., No. I'os /\o. Class Code Position Title Worksite

DIVISION OF DINE EDUCATION
Requisition !\'o. Pits No. Class Code Position Title

Administration

DOI-0449893 203494 1519 Accountant

Navajo Head Start

DOE7449890 945752 4145 Head Start Bus Driver (S)

DOE7969889 945350 4145 Head Start Bus Driver (S)

DOE8409939 945088 4145 Head Start Bus Driver (S)

DOE8699940 945227 4145 Head Start Bus Driver (S)

DOE8729941 947463 4 145 Head Start Bus Driver (S)

DOE8749938 241580 4145 Head Start Bus Driver (S)

DOK8769888 241579 4145 Head Start Bus Driver (S)

DOE8069892 945238 3659 US Classroom Teacher (S)

DOIZ8539942 945 1 35 3659 HS Classroom Teacher (S)

DOH8749891 241584 .1659 HS Classroom Teacher (S)

DOH7439954 243339 3668 HS Paraprofcssional (S)

DOES 169958 242928 3668 HS Paraprofessional (S)

DOE8529955 243346 3668 HS Paraprofessional (S)

DOE8549957 2431 15 3668 HS Paraprofessional (S)

DOL8599959 243392 3668 HS Paraprofessional (S)

DOE8709956 243122 3668 HS Paraprofessional (S)

DO!-7019898 242083 1 4 1 7 1 luman Resources Analyst (S)

Worksite

Window Rock, A/,

Rock Springs, NM

Chichil tah, NM

Sweetwatcr, A/

Kaibeto, AZ

Tonalea, AZ

Navajo Mountain, A7

Shonto, AZ

Red Rock, NM

Leehee, A/

Navajo Mountain. A/,

Red Lake, AZ

Carson, NM

Gap, AZ

Lcchec, AZ

Tolani Lake, AZ

Lechec, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

Kaibeto, AZDOI-7 I 89943 243 165 4077 Maintenance Technician (S)

DIVISION OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
Requisition No. I'os No. Class Code Position Title Worksite

Navajo Nation Real Estate

DEDOI49604 241753 2020 Contract Compliance Officer St. Michae ls , AZ

DIVISION OF GENERAL SERVICES
Requisition No. Pox i\o. Cltiss Co(le_ Position Tide Worksite'

Navaio Transit System

DGS0059737 243303 4147 Motor Coach Driver (S) Pinon, AZ

DGS0059739 243181 4147 Motor Coach Driver (S) Ancth, UT

DIVISION OF HEALTH
Requisition No. Pos_ No. Class Code Position Title Worksite

Breast & Cervical Cancer j'roject

DO! 10649944 945797 3721 Health Educator (S) Chin le , AZ

CUR & Outreach Program

DOH0389965 947723 3793 Communi ty H e a l t h Worker Supervisor (S) Crownpoint. NM

DOH0389926 943500 3794 Senior Community Health Worker (S) Cornfields, AZ

Pa y Rate Closing Date

Pay Rate Closing Date

$37,065.60 02/23/2015

$13.24

$13.24

$13.24

$13.24

$13.24

$13.24

S13.24

$20.38

$20.38

S20.38

$14.42

$14.42

S14.42

$14.42

$14.42

$14.42

$20.38

$14.42

02/23/2015

02/23/2015

03/02/2015

03/02/2015

03/02/2015

03/02/2015

02/23/20 1 5

02/23/2015

03/02/2015

02/23/2015

03/02/2015

03/02/2015

03/02/2015

03/02/2015

03/02/20 1 5

03/02/2015

02/23/2015

03/02/2015

Pay Rate Closing Date

$40,414.40 our

Pay Rate Closing Date

$26,270.40 OUF

$26,270.40 OUF

Pay Rate Closing Date

537,065.60 03/02/2015

$40,414.40 03/02/2015

$34,028.80 03/02/2015
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Requisition No. Pos No. C'/tf.vv Code Position Title

IXJH0389960 947724 3794 Senior Communi ty Heal th Worker (S)

DO] 1038996 ( 947842 3794 Senior Communi ty Health Worker (S)

DOH0389964 94784! 3794 Senior Communi ty Heal th Worker (S)

Navaiu Area Agenev on Aging

DOH I 189230 000000 3849 Cook (S)

DO}] 1 179896 23994 I 4 144 Driver (S)

DOH I 189947 230258 4144 Driver (S)

DOH 1 179895 I 53617 3824 Senior Center Supervisor (S)

DOI11 I 89887 153609 3824 Senior Center Supervisor (S)

Special Diabetes Project

DOI 10639927 941729 3722 Health Education Technician (S)

Worksite

Torreon. NM

Inscription I louse. AZ

Fort Defiance, AZ

Navajo Nation Wide

Chichil tah, NM

Jeddito, AZ

Crownpoint, NM

Tohatchi, NM

Chinle, AZ

DIVISION OF HUMAN RESOURCES
Requisition. No. Pos No. Class Cot/e Position Title

Navaio Department of Workforce Development

DHR0969420 931791 1525 Accounting Technician

DHR09893 13 93 I 80 I I 525 Accounting Technician

DHR09893I6 936051 1524 Accounts Maintenance Specialist

Office of Navaio Labor Relations

DHR0099439 2 1 1690 2021 Labor Compliance Officer (S)

Worksite

Fort Defiance,

Tuba City, AZ

Tuba City, AZ

Chin le , AZ

DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES
Requisition No. Pos No. Class Code Position Title

Minerals Department

DNR0129033 211893 3341 Geologist

DNROI29649 241696 3037 Reclamation Specialist

DNROI28961 201398 3316 Senior Environmental Engineer

Parks & Recreation

DNK0589925 241955 1525 Accounting Technician

Waler Resources Departnicnt

DNR0529962 224833 3501 Construction Supervisor

DNR0529897 208340 4148 Equipment Operator

D N R 0 5 2 4 I 6 I Q40822 06! Senior Hjdrologisl

DNR0529623 942623 3361 Senior Mydrologist

Worksite

Window Rock, A7

Window Rock, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

Teecnospos. AZ

Shiprock, NM

Tori Defiance, A/

For! Defiance, AZ

DIVISION OF PUBLIC SAFETY
Requisition No. Po^No. Class Code Position Title

Emergency Medical Services

DPS0479909 943535 2285 KMT - Intern (S)

DPS0479933 947894 2285 EMT - Intern (S)

DPS0479932 946173 1252 Programs and Projects Specialist

Worksite

Red Mesa, AZ

Fort Defiance, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

Pay Rate Closing Date

$34.028.80 03/02/2015

S34.028.80 03/02/2015

$34,028.80 03/02/2015

£22,131.20 OUF

$22,131.20 03/23/2015

$22,131.20 03/02/2015

$31,179.20 02/23/2015

$31,179.20 02/23/2015

$26,270.40 03/02/2015

Pay Rate Closing Date

522,131.20 OUF

$22,131.20 OUF

$24,128.00 OUF

$31,179.20 OUF

Pay Rttte Closing Date

$54,953.60 OUF

$47,756.80 OUF

$65,249.60 OUF

$22,131.20 02/23/2015

$34,028.80 03/02/2015

526,270.40 02/23/2015

S59.820.80 GUI-

559,820.80 OUF

Pay Rate Closing Date

$22,131.20 02/23/2015

$22,131.20 03/02/2015

$37,065.60 03/02/2015
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Requisition i\'o. Pus No. Class Code

Navaio Department of Corrections

Position Title Worksite Pay Rate Closing Date

DPS 1499648 24 I 978 3745 Adaptive Education Teacher (S)

DPS1499930 944364 2267 Corrections Officer (S)

DPS 149961 8 944380 3848 Food Service Coordinator (S)

Navaio Police Department

DPS0709910 943958 2252 Police Records Clerk (S)

DPS0709946 943986 2 1 82 Police Sergeant (S)

DPS0709948 943985 2182 Police Sergeant (S)

DPS07I9929 944262 2257 P u b l i c Safety Telecomm Operator (S)

DPS0739912 944207 2257 Publ ic Safety Telecomm Operator (S)

DPS07499I I 944104 2257 Public Safety Telecomm Operator (S)

DPS0599913 940679 2183 Senior Police Officer (S) (2 Positions)

DPS0659917 944298 2 I 83 Senior Police Officer (S) (2 Positions)

DPS0709435 944004 2183 Senior Police Officer (S)

DPS0709436 944029 2 I 83 Senior Police Officer (S)

DPS0709437 944010 2183 Senior Police Officer (S)

DPS0719919 944230 2 183 Senior Police Officer (S) (2 Positions)

DPS0739922 944 I 74 2 1 83 Senior Police Officer (S) (2 Positions)

DPS0749923 944073 2 I 83 Senior Police Officer (S)

DPS 13 19915 940742 2 1 83 Senior Police Officer (S) (2 Positions)

Tuba City, AZ

Shiprock, NM

Crownpoint, NM

Chinlc, AZ

Chinle, AZ

Chinle, AZ

Tuba City, AZ

Shiprock, NM

Crownpoint, NM

Kayenla, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

Chinle, AZ

Chinle, AZ

Chinle, AZ

Tuba City, AZ

Shiprock. NM

Crownpoint, NM

Dilkon, AZ

$47,756.80

$31,179.20

$24,128.00

$22,131.20

$47,756.80

$47,756.80

$26,270.40

$26,270.40

$26,270.40

$45,364,80

$45,364.80

$45,364.80

$45,364.80

$45,364.80

S45.364.80

$45,364.80

$45.364.80

$45,364.80

OUF

03/02/2015

OUF

02/23/2015

03/02/20 1 5

03/02/2015

03/02/2015

02/23/2015

02/23/2015

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

DIVISION OF SOCIAL SERVICES
Requisition No, Pos No. Class Code Position Title Worksite Pay Rate Closing Date

Department for Self Reliance

DSS0399908 942401

Department of Family

DSS0889442

DSS0939951

9251 17

924972

1247

Services

3703

3704

Program Supervisor 11 (S)

Principal Social Worker (S)

Senior Social Worker (S)

Crownpoint, NM

Chinle. AZ

Tuba City, AZ

$44

$52

$44

,054.40

,062

,054

.40

.40

02/23/2015

OUF

our
Navaio Children and Familv Services Program

DSS0469952

DSS0468807

DSS0468808

DSS04694 1 1

DSS0469949

DSS0469950

Reauisition A'w.

Executive

DOT 1019928

DO T I O 18824

242623

240344

933820

242104

243374

243375

3703

3704

3704

3704

3705

3705

Principal Social Worker (S)

Senior Social Worker (S)

Senior Social Worker (S)

Senior Social Worker (S)

Social Worker (S)

Social Worker (S)

DIVISION OF
Pos \o. Class Code Position Title

246657

242835

1 0 1 2

2040

Legislat ive Liaison

St. Michaels, AZ

St. Michaels, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

TRANSPORTATION
Worksite

Tsc Bonito, NM

Senior Public Information Officer Tse Bonito, NM

$52

$44

$44

$44

$37

$37

,062.40

,054

,054

,054

.40

.40

.40

,065.60

,065..60

Pay Rate

$28

$40

,600

,414

.00

.40

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

Ctosins Date

03/02/2015

OUF
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Requisition No. Pos No. Class Code

Project Management

DOT 1039200 243175

DO'l 1 1 19633 24301 I

Position Title Worksite

3616 Archaeologist Tse Bonito, NM

33 I 2 Associate Civ i l Kngineer Tse Bonito. NM

Road Maintenance

DOT1079I81 242805 331 1 Civ i l Kngineer Tse Bonito, NM

33 1 1 C i v i l Engineer Tse Bonito, NM

LEGISLATIVE BRANCH
No. Pos No. Class Code Position Title Worksite

Window Rock, AZ

DOT 1 079 1 93 242806

Office ofJLegislative__CQ»nsel

1.B0779861 2 3 0 1 1 3 2146 Attorney

Office of the Auditor Genera!

LB01 19786 242929 16,55 Associate Audi to r Window Rock, AZ

LB01 19735 200576 1654 Auditor Window Rock, A/,

NAVAJQ NATION DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
Requisition i\<>. Pos No, Class Code Position Title

Human Services ancLGovernment Unit

DOJ00694IO 241394 2146 Attorney

DOJ0068802 246026 2165 Principal Tribal Court Advocate

Office of The Prosecutor

DOJO109066 291158 2156 Deputy Chief Prosecutor

DOJOI09039 240951 2158 Prosecutor

Tax and Finance Uni t

Worksite^

Window Rock, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

KayenUi, AZ

Window Rock, AZDOJ0068799 202237 0401 Assistant Attorney General

NN ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY
Requisition No, Pos No. Class Code Position Title Worksite

Air & Toxics Department

liPAO 159894 240039 3032 Senior Environmental Specialist Fort Defiance, AZ

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER
Requisition No. Pos No. Cliiss^'ode Position Title Worksite

ContractAccounting

OOC0289953 242498 1531 Associate Accountant (S) Window Rock, AZ

OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT / VICE-PRESIDENT
Requisition No. Pos N_o._ Class Code Position Title Worksite

Navaio Gaming Regulatory

OPV0049785 242696 1519 Accountant (S)

OPV0048888 240278 0302 Executive Director (S)

OPV0049513 242380 3458 Gaming Agent (S)

OPV00495 1 1 240968 3458 Gaming Agent (2 Pos.) (S)

OPV0049508 242719 3458 Gaming Agent (3 Pos.)(S)

Window Rock, AZ

Window Rock, AZ

l- ' rui l land. NM

Church Rock, NM

Twin Arrows, AZ

Pay Rate Closing Date

),414.40 OUF

$42,619.20 OUF

$50,377.60 OUF

S50.377.60 OUF

Pay Kate Closing Date

$65,249.60 OUF

537,065.60 OUF

$44.054.40 OUF

Pay Rate Cl<mns_Date

$65,249.60 OUF

$56,721.60 OUF

$77,542.40 OUF

$44,054.40 OUF

$108,950.40 OUF

Pay Rate Closing Date

$4 7,7 56. f 02/23/20! 5

Pay Rate Closing Date

$34,028.80 03/20/2015

Pay Rate Closing Date

$37,065.60

Negotiable

$40,414.40

$40,414.40

$40,414.40

OUF

OUF

our"
OUF

OUF



Requisition No. Pos No. Class Code Position Title

OPV0048923 242706 3453 Gaming Regulatory Investigator (S)

OPV0048866 242740 3460 Gaming Surveillance Observer (S)

OPV0048876 242723 3462 Sr Gaming Surveillance Observer (S)

Office of Navajo Public Defender

OPV0079862 243283 2146 Attorney

OPV0079863 243284 2146 Attorney

OPV0079517 213185 2161 Senior Tribal Court Advocate

Worksite

Flagstaff, A7

Twin Arrows, A/

Twin Arrows, A/

Shiprock, NM

Tuba City, AZ

Crownpoint, NM

All positions, position titles, and salaries are subject to applicable tribal laws, policies, and procedures.

Pav Rate Closine Date

$37,065.60

$34,028.80

$40,414.40

$65,249.60

$65,249.60

$47,756.80

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF

OUF"

OUF

NOTE TO PROSPECTIVE APPLICANTS: A Navajo Nation Application for Employment must be submitted to the Department 01
Personnel Management, on or before the closing date, for each position you wish to be considered. Applications submitted after th<
closing date will not be considered. All Applications for Employment must be filled out in its entirety, including dates of employment,
Resumes are optional and can be attached to the application.

The Navajo Nation gives preference to eligible and qualified applicants in accordance with the Navajo Preference in
Employment Act (NPEA) and Veterans Preference.

Bernadette Bcrnally, HR Director

OUF - Open Until Filled (Subject to close at anytime)
(S) - Sensitive position

DOE - Depending on Experience
( * $65,249.60 - $75,670.40 )
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